

## Pachet rechizite si imprimate

I.D.: 85221694

---

Data publicarii	24.07.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.273,93 RON - 6.273,93 RON

---

Descriere: 1 cr 12 maped 862712 strong set 18,0 7,98 143,70 27,30 2 foarf stanger 21cm buc 18,0 7,98 143,70 27,30 3 lip lichid spree 50ml buc 24,0 2,94 70,59 13,41 4 corec bd office products buc 24,0 3,28 78,66 14,94 5 tav ark 460 color buc 20,0 8,24 164,87 31,33 6 caps office 18062411 30coli buc 18,0 13,87 249,73 47,45 7 Asc maped 534755 shaker dubla buc 20,0 6,72 134,45 25,55 8 rez 24/6 kangaro buc 40,0 1,43 57,14 10,86 9 agr 28 koobic buc 20,0 1,26 25,21 4,79 10 agr 50 koobic 100/set buc 20,0 3,36 67,23 12,77 11 et 100 12 105x48 top 2,0 37,83 75,65 14,37 12 et 100 24 70x37 tw-2037 top 2,0 37,83 75,65 14,37 13 et 100 40 52.5x29.7 tw-2040 Top 2,0 37,83 75,65 14,37 14 et 100 1 210/297 top 2,0 37,83 75,65 14,37 15 Sup perf cil/patr div.culori buc 18,0 3,95 71,09 13,51 16 n ad index c1-2 5cul/set buc 20,0 2,10 42,02 7,98 17 banda ad 48/66 koobic 6/set set 3,0 21,0

---